Printed on :[01/06/20160

At :015:100

Frome Town Council 2016 170

Balance Sheet as at - 31 May 20160

31 March 20160

43,7840
42201
57,1590
5710
16,9870
118,3130
552,8350
200,0010
200,0460
1,00900
150

120

260
200,0000

1,391,1800

1,391,1800

27,6390
5,8950
2090
250

oo

oo

o0

340
-2400
oo
2300

33,7920

1,357,38801

249,0020

Current Assets[]

VAT controlO

Prepayments(]

Other Debtors

Debtors

Debtors C&G Trust Ltd LoanO
Lloyds Current accountd
Lloyds Business Instant access[]
Triodos BankO

CCLA BankO

Mendip Credit UnionO

Petty cash Info Centrel

Petty cash Town Officel
Petty cash Victoria Park(
Lloyds Fixed 10633077LS0

Total Assetsl]

Current LiabilitiesO

Trade Creditorsd

Accrued expenses

Ticket Control - Nat Express[]
Ticket Control Berrys Coaches[]
Ticket Control Dorset Stm Fair(d
Ticket Control Yeov'n Air Dayd
Ticket Control Hidden Gdns[
Ticket Control Bath & WestO
Cardnet ControlQ

Ticket Control - Treasure HuntJ

Mayor's Charity[]

Total Assets Less Current LiabilitiesO

Represented By

General Reservesl]

20,6820 EMR Youth Research & FE[O

31 May 20160

17,5700
o0

o0

od
16,2160
650,3450
552,8690
200,3510
200,0460
1,0090
390

430

280
200,0000

1,838,5170

1,838,5170

12,2710
o0
8050
110
300
840
50
4190
3200
160
2710

14,2330

1,824,284

756,4340
8,0180
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Balance Sheet as at - 31 May 20160

31 March 20160

122,5990
298,865
12,3110
1410
12,6060
23,8940
444,1010
5750
18,0130
27,5430
6,4560
10,1530
110,4460

1,357,3880

EMR S1060

EMR Town Centre Improvements
EMR ElectionsO

EMR Fair Frome[

EMR The Dippyd

EMR Play equipment
EMR Office relocation
EMR Market Regenerationd
EMR River Corridord

EMR Neighbourhood Plan
EMR TreesU

EMR Open SpacesU

EMR Saxonvale

The above statement represents fairly the financial position of the authority as atd 31 May 20160

and reflects its Income and Expenditure during the year.O

Signed : O
Chairman(d

Date : 0

Signed : O
Responsible O
Financial O

Date : 0

31 May 20160

121,5090
298,3650
12,3110
1310
12,6060
23,8940
418,4050
oo
18,0130
27,5430
6,45601
10,1530
110,4460

1,824,2840



